1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
ik
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°

¢ CENTRAL

\ .

Nome
CAIPIRA
HK
GUERREIRO
REI DO RIO
JBL
ROLETRANDO
BRUXO
LION
FIFA
COIOTE
NAO VALE NADA
TOP SHOW
BIPOLAR
SCORPION
PIRATA
OBSTINADO
PANCADAO
NARUTO

Anilha
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA

Dono
BRUNO/ THIAGO
THIAGO / BRUNO
FLAVIO/ ERICK

CABELUDO

JEAN

ROBERTO HORTO
PHILIPE
ELBER NASCIMENTO
MARQUINHO
ANTONIO
KADU ANDRADE
MIGUEL
VALDECIR
MONSTRINHO
ZE RAMOS
FERRUGEM
PAULO
GEOVANE

TRINCA FERRO 16/10/2021
Torneio da Coroa - Sdbado

Cidade
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO

10/15 min
0/145
0/140
0/131
0/128
0/117
0/113
0/110
0/109
0/109
0/103
0/97
0/67
0/66
0/66
0/62
0/61
0/58
0/42

Pontos
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
22
20
19
18
17
17
15
14
13
12

08/05/2024 18:36

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



