

## **TRINCA FERRO 16/10/2021**

## Torneio da Coroa - Sábado

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	CAIPIRA	COROA	BRUNO/ THIAGO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/145	30
<b>2</b> °	нк	COROA	THIAGO / BRUNO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/140	28
3°	GUERREIRO	COROA	FLAVIO/ ERICK	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/131	27
<b>4°</b>	REI DO RIO	COROA	CABELUDO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/128	26
5°	JBL	COROA	JEAN	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/117	25
6°	ROLETRANDO	COROA	ROBERTO HORTO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/113	24
<b>7</b> °	BRUXO	COROA	PHILIPE	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/110	23
8°	LION	COROA	ELBER NASCIMENTO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/109	22
9°	FIFA	COROA	MARQUINHO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/109	22
10°	COIOTE	COROA	ANTONIO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/103	20
11°	NÃO VALE NADA	COROA	KADU ANDRADE	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/97	19
12°	TOP SHOW	COROA	MIGUEL	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/67	18
13°	BIPOLAR	COROA	VALDECIR	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/66	17
14°	SCORPION	COROA	MONSTRINHO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/66	17
15°	PIRATA	COROA	ZÉ RAMOS	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/62	15
16°	OBSTINADO	COROA	FERRUGEM	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/61	14
17°	PANCADÃO	COROA	PAULO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/58	13
18°	NARUTO	COROA	GEOVANE	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/42	12